
1 長  岡  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 10 73.95 37.95 36.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.60 4.901 3 1 0 2

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.38 -0.58 3.80-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 0 3

5 3T 4.20 0.17 4.370 1 0 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.362 2 2 2 3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 2 1 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.72 X -0.50 3.22-2 -3 -2 -1 -4

10 2A+2T* * 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 0 1

36.06 37.95

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.404.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.50 3.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

36.00

2 金  本  カノン

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広FSC 3 68.62 34.38 34.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 2 0 0 1

2 2Fe+2Lo+2T e 4.35 -0.51 3.84-1 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0 1

5 2Fe e 1.35 -0.27 1.08-1 -1 -2 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 0 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 0 1

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.780 1 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 1 0 2

33.35 34.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.003.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.404.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.503.75 5.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.403.75 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

34.24

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４
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3 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 17 67.97 30.21 37.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.17 4.471 1 1 0 -1

3 3T< < 3.15 -0.76 2.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

4 3S<+REP < 2.26 -0.97 1.29-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.11 1.991 1 1 0 0

7 3T+2T 6.05 0.08 6.131 0 1 0 -1

8 1A< < 0.91 -0.39 0.52-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 2 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 0.14 3.551 1 1 0 1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.681 3 1 0 1

30.86 30.21

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.304.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.855.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.704.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.854.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

37.76

4 伊  吹  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌シュタインＦＳＣ 9 67.43 33.51 35.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 3 2 0 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.31 0.99-2 -2 -2 -1 -5

3 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 -0.04 3.760 0 0 -1 0

5 2A+2T+2Lo<< << 5.10 -1.58 3.52-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

7 3T< < 3.47 X -0.76 2.71-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.26 5.321 1 1 0 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 2 1 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 1 0 2

37.54 33.51

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.554.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.25

35.92

転倒:  -2.00

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会
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5 佐  藤  妃  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

真駒内FSC 14 66.21 33.57 32.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.11 0.49-1 -1 -1 -2 -4

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.501 0 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 3 2 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 1 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

7 3T< < 3.47 X -0.69 2.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X -0.13 5.480 0 -1 0 -2

9 2F+1Lo 2.53 X -0.14 2.390 -1 -1 0 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 0 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 3 3 2 3

32.81 33.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.054.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.904.00 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.054.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

32.64

6 太  田  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 1 65.47 32.51 32.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.07 2.08-2 -4 -3 -3 -5

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.78 2.45-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 2 1 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.831 3 2 0 3

5 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.26 4.341 2 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 0 2

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 0 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 2 0 0 1

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.15 X -0.55 4.60-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.441 2 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 2 1 0 2

33.05 32.51

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.304.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

32.96

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４
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7 佐  藤  妃  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

真駒内FSC 11 64.39 31.11 35.28 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.20 6.500 1 0 0 2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.051 2 2 0 2

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 2 1 0 1

6 2Lze+2T e 2.88 -0.53 2.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -5

7 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 1 0 0 1

8 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.79 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 1 0 0 2

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 1 0 0

31.80 31.11

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.454.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

35.28

転倒:  -2.00

8 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 12 61.67 25.27 36.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 0 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.530 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 1 1

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.18 2.430 1 1 1 1

6 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.29 2.81-1 -1 -1 -1 -4

7 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 1 0 0 0

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.06 0.60-1 -1 -1 0 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 0 2

10 1S 0.44 X -0.16 0.28-5 -4 -4 -2 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 3 1 2 3

24.46 25.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.354.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.554.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.454.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

36.40

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４

札幌市美香保体育館
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9 岡  垣  ゆかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 4 59.90 29.14 31.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 1 0 1 -3

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.22 3.321 2 1 0 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0

5 2Lz!+2Lo<< ! 2.60 -0.92 1.68-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.970 1 0 0 2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 2 2

9 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.35 1.39-2 -1 -2 -3 -3

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.14 3.551 1 0 0 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 2 1 1 1

30.27 29.14

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.853.75 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.953.75 3.00 4.25 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.903.75 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.00 3.25 3.75 4.50 3.75

31.76

転倒:  -1.00

10 山  下  紗  慧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 6 58.62 25.62 34.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.242 2 1 1 3

3 2Lze+2T e 2.88 -0.57 2.31-2 -4 -5 -2 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 2 0 1

6 1Lze e 0.45 -0.15 0.30-4 -4 -5 0 -4

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.970 1 0 0 2

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.18 3.591 0 1 1 2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.050 2 2 1 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 2 1 0 0

11 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.22 3.74-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

25.57 25.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.304.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.203.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

34.00

転倒:  -1.00

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４

札幌市美香保体育館
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11 山  田  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大東文化大学 8 48.59 19.23 29.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.07 1.730 1 0 -1 -2

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 0 2

4 2Lz+1T+1Lo 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 2

5 1T 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 -2 -1 0 -2

7 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.03 2.140 0 0 0 1

8 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

10 1A+1T 1.65 X -0.02 1.630 0 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0

19.12 19.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 2.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 2.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.703.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

29.36

12 倉  富  永伶那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 2 47.97 19.53 29.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 -0.88 2.92-3 -5 -5 -3 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 1 1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.72 1.08-2 -5 -5 -3 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 -1 0 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 2Lo+SEQ+2T<<* * 1.50 X -0.82 0.68-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 0 0 1 2

9 2Lz+2T< < 3.39 X -0.76 2.63-2 -4 -4 -3 -5

10 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 1 0 0 1

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 -1 0 -1

24.72 19.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.703.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.25 2.50 3.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.50 2.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

29.44

転倒:  -1.00

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４

札幌市美香保体育館
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13 森  本  璃  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 5 47.05 19.33 28.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2T 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -4 -2 -4 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.64 1.24-2 -4 -3 -3 -5

5 2F 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

6 2F!+2Lo<< ! 2.53 X -0.86 1.67-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 2 0 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-1 0 -2 -1 -3

9 2S 1.43 X -0.08 1.35-1 0 0 -1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 1 0 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.70-1 2 0 0 1

22.95 19.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.303.25 2.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 2.75 3.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

28.72

転倒:  -1.00

14 桑  子  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉栄高校 16 46.92 17.92 30.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.50 1.60-1 -2 -2 -2 -5

4 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.47 2.31-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.70-1 1 1 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -2 -3 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 0 1

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A+2T< < 2.29 X -0.33 1.96-2 -5 -2 -3 -3

10 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.41 1.00-2 -4 -3 -3 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 0 2

21.17 17.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.803.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

30.00

転倒:  -1.00

２０１９フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

２０１９．２．２２－２４
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